
Meeting title Webinar - Pre-Bid Video Conference for District 5 Pavement Markers ID/IQ Contract
Registration page views 7
Registered participants 16
Canceled registrations 1
Attended participants 18
Start time 7/15/24, 9:42:53 AM
End time 7/15/24, 10:47:06 AM
Meeting duration 1h 4m 12s
Average attendance time 43m 37s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DEmail Participant ID (UPN) Role Registration First Name Registration Last Name Registration Email Registration Time Registration Status Company Name Job title Address City State Zip/Post code
Vaughn, Mike S (KYTC) 7/15/24, 9:54:56 AM 7/15/24, 10:47:02 AM 52m 6s Mike.Vaughn@ky.gov Mike.Vaughn@ky.gov Organizer
Shawn Davy 7/15/24, 9:55:05 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:57 AM 51m 52s ShawnD@aasafetyinc.com ShawnD@aasafetyinc.com Attendee Shawn Davy shawnd@aasafetyinc.com 7/12/24, 12:49:56 PM Registered A&A Safety, Inc. Estimator 1126 Ferris Road Amelia Ohio 45102-1892
Jeff Mcmahon (Unverified) 7/15/24, 9:55:05 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:54 AM 51m 48s Attendee Jeffrey McMahon jeff@mmservicesky.com 7/10/24, 12:05:46 PM Registered M & M Services Co., Inc. President 229 Midland Trail Mount Sterling KY 40353
Rhonda Green 7/15/24, 9:55:06 AM 7/15/24, 10:47:05 AM 51m 58s Rhonda@mmservicesky.com Rhonda@mmservicesky.com Attendee Rhonda Green rhonda@mmservicesky.com 7/11/24, 2:57:05 PM Registered M&M Services Co., Inc. Project Manager 229 Midland Trail Mount Sterling KY 40353
Drew Guillaume (Unverified) 7/15/24, 9:55:21 AM 7/15/24, 9:58:49 AM 3m 27s Attendee Drew Guillaume drew@reynoldscorporation.com 7/08/24, 10:45:25 AM Registered Reynolds Sealing and Striping Project Supervisor 720 Beech St. Bowling Green Kentucky 42101
David Reynolds   (Unverified) 7/15/24, 9:57:26 AM 7/15/24, 10:05:20 AM 7m 53s Attendee David Reynolds david@reynoldscorporation.com 7/08/24, 3:32:00 PM Registered Reynolds Sealing and Striping Project Manager 720 Beech St Bowling Green KY 42101
Moore, Jason A (KYTC-D05) 7/15/24, 9:57:30 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:57 AM 49m 26s Jason.Moore@ky.gov Jason.Moore@ky.gov Attendee
Griffith, Ryan C. (External) 7/15/24, 9:57:31 AM 7/15/24, 10:47:06 AM 49m 34s ryangriffith@uky.edu rcgrif4@uky.edu Attendee
Drew Guillaume (Unverified) 7/15/24, 9:58:15 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:52 AM 48m 37s Attendee Drew Guillaume drew@reynoldscorporation.com 7/08/24, 10:45:25 AM Registered Reynolds Sealing and Striping Project Supervisor 720 Beech St. Bowling Green Kentucky 42101
Becky Smith 7/15/24, 9:58:46 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:44 AM 47m 58s rebecca@mmservicesky.com rebecca@mmservicesky.com Attendee Rebecca Smith rebecca@mmservicesky.com 7/11/24, 2:56:46 PM Registered M&M Services Co., Inc. Treasurer 229 Midland Trail Mount Sterling KY 40353
Cash, Rachael J (KYTC) 7/15/24, 9:59:16 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:51 AM 47m 35s rachael.cash@ky.gov rachael.cash@ky.gov Attendee Rachael Cash rachael.cash@ky.gov 6/10/24, 7:14:37 AM Registered KYTC TE I 200 Mero Street Frankfort KY 40622
Chris Hibberd 7/15/24, 9:59:16 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:52 AM 47m 36s chris@centralseal.com chris@centralseal.com Attendee Chris Hibberd chris@centralseal.com 7/08/24, 9:43:01 AM Registered Central Seal Company President 521 Ensslin Drive DANVILLE, KY KY 40422
Jacob Nott (Unverified) 7/15/24, 9:59:23 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:59 AM 47m 36s Attendee Jacob Nott jnott@wlmarkers.com 7/12/24, 9:39:57 AM Registered WL Markers Inc. President 2834 Fisher Road Columbus OH 43204
Mills, Rachel A (KYTC) 7/15/24, 9:59:30 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:57 AM 47m 27s Rachel.Mills@ky.gov Rachel.Mills@ky.gov Attendee
Mills, Deanna P (KYTC) 7/15/24, 9:59:56 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:56 AM 46m 59s Deanna.Mills@ky.gov Deanna.Mills@ky.gov Attendee Deanna Mills deanna.mills@ky.gov 6/09/24, 10:35:05 AM Registered KYTC HSIP KYTC Frankfort KY 40601
Crawford, Randy E (KYTC) 7/15/24, 10:00:11 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:55 AM 46m 43s Randy.Crawford@ky.gov Randy.Crawford@ky.gov Attendee Randy Crawford randy.crawford@ky.gov 6/28/24, 12:56:13 PM Registered KYTC TES 200 Mero Street Frankfort KY 40601
Miracle, Donnie R (KYTC) 7/15/24, 10:01:30 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:54 AM 45m 24s Donnie.Miracle@ky.gov Donnie.Miracle@ky.gov Attendee Donnie Miracle donnie.miracle@ky.gov 6/28/24, 2:08:54 PM Registered KYTC TEBM 200 Mero Street Frankfort KY 40601
David Reynolds (Unverified) 7/15/24, 10:05:45 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:53 AM 41m 8s Attendee David Reynolds david@reynoldscorporation.com 7/08/24, 3:32:00 PM Registered Reynolds Sealing and Striping Project Manager 720 Beech St Bowling Green KY 42101

Mike Vaughn msvaug0@yahoo.com 6/08/24, 5:14:00 PM Canceled Test Test Test Test KY 40601
Sheree ONeal sheree.oneal@ky.gov 7/08/24, 7:57:19 AM Registered KYTC TEBM 200 Mero Street Frankfort Kentucky 40601
Lonnie Morgan lonnie.morgan@ky.gov 7/08/24, 9:35:22 AM Registered KYTC TES 200 Mero Street Frankfort KY 40622
Bryan Simpson bryan@reynoldscorporatin.com 7/08/24, 3:59:18 PM Registered Reynolds Sealing & Striping Vice President 720 Beech Street Bowling Green Kentucky 42101
Bryan Simpson bryan@reynoldscorporation.com 7/12/24, 12:30:01 PM Registered Reynolds Sealing and Striping Vice President 720 Beech St Bowling Green Ky 42101

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Vaughn, Mike S (KYTC) 7/15/24, 9:54:56 AM 7/15/24, 10:47:02 AM 52m 6s Mike.Vaughn@ky.gov Organizer
Shawn Davy 7/15/24, 9:55:05 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:57 AM 51m 52s ShawnD@aasafetyinc.com Attendee
Jeff Mcmahon (Unverified) 7/15/24, 9:55:05 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:54 AM 51m 48s Attendee
Rhonda Green 7/15/24, 9:55:06 AM 7/15/24, 10:47:05 AM 51m 58s Rhonda@mmservicesky.com Attendee
Drew Guillaume (Unverified) 7/15/24, 9:55:21 AM 7/15/24, 9:58:49 AM 3m 27s Attendee
David Reynolds   (Unverified) 7/15/24, 9:57:26 AM 7/15/24, 10:05:20 AM 7m 53s Attendee
Moore, Jason A (KYTC-D05) 7/15/24, 9:57:30 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:57 AM 49m 26s Jason.Moore@ky.gov Attendee
Griffith, Ryan C. (External) 7/15/24, 9:57:31 AM 7/15/24, 10:47:06 AM 49m 34s ryangriffith@uky.edu Attendee
Drew Guillaume (Unverified) 7/15/24, 9:58:15 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:52 AM 48m 37s Attendee
Becky Smith 7/15/24, 9:58:46 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:44 AM 47m 58s rebecca@mmservicesky.com Attendee
Cash, Rachael J (KYTC) 7/15/24, 9:59:16 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:51 AM 47m 35s rachael.cash@ky.gov Attendee
Chris Hibberd 7/15/24, 9:59:16 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:52 AM 47m 36s chris@centralseal.com Attendee
Jacob Nott (Unverified) 7/15/24, 9:59:23 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:59 AM 47m 36s Attendee
Mills, Rachel A (KYTC) 7/15/24, 9:59:30 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:57 AM 47m 27s Rachel.Mills@ky.gov Attendee
Mills, Deanna P (KYTC) 7/15/24, 9:59:56 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:56 AM 46m 59s Deanna.Mills@ky.gov Attendee
Crawford, Randy E (KYTC) 7/15/24, 10:00:11 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:55 AM 46m 43s Randy.Crawford@ky.gov Attendee
Miracle, Donnie R (KYTC) 7/15/24, 10:01:30 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:54 AM 45m 24s Donnie.Miracle@ky.gov Attendee
David Reynolds (Unverified) 7/15/24, 10:05:45 AM 7/15/24, 10:46:53 AM 41m 8s Attendee
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